
Paul Reid Paul.Reid1@highland.gov.uk  

Sue Nield Sue.Nield@highland.gov.uk  

Bob Gray Bob.Gray@highland.gov.uk 

John Mackay John.Mackay@highland.gov.uk 

Debbie Sutton Debbie.Sutton@highland.gov.uk 

Jane Forsyth Jane.Forsyth@highland.gov.uk 

Gavin Allday Gavin.Allday@highland.gov.uk 

Jane Ross Jane.Ross4@highland.gov.uk 

Gregor MacCormick Gregor.MacCormick@highland.gov.uk 

Colette Macklin Colette.Macklin@highland.gov.uk 

Donna Sutherland Donna.Sutherland@highland.gov.uk 

Fiona Malcolm Fiona.Malcolm@highland.gov.uk 
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Nominated B&H Senior Officers
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